S BURNDY

YNA7M7T, Alumoweld - EHS Steel
Compression Terminal

By Burndy
Catalog # YNA7M7T

Steel Compression terminal for Alumoweld and EHS Steel to
dead end, 7 #7 Alumoweld, 7/16 Steel, 7 Str.

General

Connector Type

Die Index

Material

Material Type - Sleeve

Physical Attribute - Pad
Orientation

Prefilled Oxide Inhibitor
UpPC
UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length inch
Dimension - Bolt Hole Size
inch

Dimension - E Spacing
between Holes fraction

Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - Outside Diameter
inch

Dimension - Pad Width inch

®

Terminal
678,726
Aluminum
Aluminum
Straight

Y
781810180525
7818101805255

419 in
0.56in

1-3/4 in
253 mm
9.95in
1.00 in

1.5in

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Conductor Related

Conductor - Galvanized Steel
Str Size

Conductor - Galvanized Steel
Str Size Range

Conductor Type

7/16 (7) in
7/16 (7) in

GAL Steel C Str-Size

Certifications and Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved

No

Standards - RoHS Compliance CM

Status
Logistics

Carton Quantity
Minimum Pack Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

20
1
3360

Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

Sales Drawings - sd65301
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